
T10
The Dubai Mall - City Walk
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Thursdays
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Saturdays
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Monday to Wednesday
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Sundays

The Dubai Mall
Museum of the Future
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Neighbourhood
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T10
City Walk - The Dubai Mall

eÏ{ Ó�% - XÐÐ Ó´Õ�
Fridays

City Walk
La Mer Beach
Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 2
Dubai Gold Souk
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station
Al Fahidi Historical
Neighbourhood
Dubai Frame
Museum of the Future
The Dubai Mall

10.10
10.24
10.30
10.51
11.05
11.11

11.30
11.50
12.01

11.10
11.24
11.30
11.51
12.05
12.11

12.30
12.50
13.01

12.10
12.24
12.30
12.51
13.05
13.11

13.30
13.50
14.01

13.10
13.24
13.30
13.51
14.05
14.11

14.30
14.50
15.01

14.10
14.24
14.30
14.51
15.05
15.11

15.30
15.50
16.01

15.10
15.24
15.30
15.51
16.05
16.11

16.30
16.50
17.01

16.10
16.24
16.30
16.51
17.05
17.11

17.30
17.50
18.01

17.10
17.24
17.30
17.51
18.05
18.11

18.30
18.50
19.01

18.10
18.24
18.30
18.51
19.05
19.11

19.30
19.50
20.01

19.10
19.24
19.30
19.51
20.05
20.11

20.30
20.50
21.01

20.10
20.24
20.30
20.51
21.05
21.11

21.30
21.50
22.01

»�|Pc�
XÐÐ Ó´Õ�

�Õ{r Ú«�¦
2 �Õ�Wc� ��Õ|O $P�{

Ó�% �EÃc� �Ï�
»�Õ�<c� µr'�? »¬@{
Ó_Ô��´c� Ö$ÕF(c� Ó?

Ó�% é�Ð��
b��´�|c� &@´{

eÏ{ Ó�%



T10
City Walk - The Dubai Mall
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Saturdays
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Monday to Wednesday
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